Republic of Uganda
CauselList
Court Level: Chief Magistrates Court
Court: Standards-Utilities and Wildlife Court
Sitting Date/Time from 06-Jul-2026 to 10-Jul-2026

Court Sitting Day / S Case Main Party Main Party ..

Number Category 1 Name 2 Name

Justice/Judge/Magistra
te (JO) / Court Sitting Name

MONDAY, 06-JUL -
2026

Chief Magistrate
Kamasanyu
Musenze Gladys

CT1: BEING IN
POSSESSION FOR SALE
OF UNDER WEIGHT
CEMENT, CONTRARY
TO SECTION 26 (1), (2)
AND 44 OF THE
WEIGHTS AND
MEASURES ACT, CAP 84.

THE CT2: BEING IN
SUW-00- | iminal | REPUBLIC| SHARON | POSESSION FOR SALE Court
1 09.00AM | CR-CO- | guli®® | <= NABUMA | OF NON-CONFORMING | Hearing | Room 1-
0028-2026 Ucanpa | T CEMENT CONTRARY TO CM
SECTION 23 (1) (2) AND
33(1) (A) OF THE
UGANDA NATIONAL
BUREA OF STANDARDS
ACT, CAP. 210.

CT3: DESTROYING
EVIDENCE CONTRARY
TO SECTION 89 OF THE
PENAL. CODE ACT.

Asuman
Muhumuza
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s/

Republic of Uganda
CauseList

Court
Main Party Main Party Claim Sitting
1 Name 2 Name Type

Name

Court Sitting Day / Case

Justice/Judge/Magistra Category
te (JO) / Court Sitting Name

CT 1: TAMPERING WITH
WORKS CONTRARY TO
SECTION 97(1)(b) AND
101 (1) OF THE WATER
ACT CAP 164.
CT 2: THEFT CONTRARY
TO SECTION 237(1) AND
244 OF THE PENAL CODE
ACT CAP 128,
CT 3: THEFT CONTRARY
TO SECTION 237(1) AND
244 OF THE PENAL CODE
ACT CAP 128,
CT 4 THEFT CONTRARY
TO SECTION 237(1) AND
244 OF THE PENAL CODE
ACT CAP 128,
CT 5: THEFT CONTRARY
TO SECTION 237(1) AND
244 OF THE PENAL CODE
ACT CAP 128,
CT 6: THEFT CONTRARY
TO SECTION 237(1) AND
244 OF THE PENAL CODE
ACT CAP 128,
CT 7: THEFT CONTRARY
TO SECTION 237(1) AND
244 OF THE PENAL CODE
ACT CAP 128,
CT 8 THEFT CONTRARY
TO SECTION 237(1) AND
244 OF THE PENAL CODE
ACT CAP 128.
CT 9: THEFT
CONTRARY TO SECTION Court
LAWREN | 237(1) AND 244 OF THE Boom 2 -
CE PENAL CODEACT CAP | Judgment | SO
OKELLO | 128. o

_ Magistrate
CT 10.THEFT
CONTRARY TO SECTION
237(1) AND 244 OF THE
PENAL CODE ACT CAP
128,
CT 11: THEFT
CONTRARY TO SECTION
237(1) AND 244 OF THE
PENAL CODE ACT CAP
128,
CT 12: THEFT
CONTRARY TO SECTION
237(1) AND 244 OF THE
PENAL CODE ACT CAP
128,
CT 13: THEFT
CONTRARY TO SECTION
237(1) AND 244 OF THE
PENAL CODE ACT CAP
128,
CT 14: THEFT
CONTRARY TO SECTION
237(1) AND 244 OF THE
PENAL CODE ACT CAP
128,
CT 15: THEFT
CONTRARY TO SECTION
237(1) AND 244 OF THE
PENAL CODE ACT CAP
128,
CT 16: THEFT
CONTRARY TO SECTION
237(1) AND 244 OF THE
PENAL CODE ACT CAP
128,

THE
Crimina REPUBLIC
Offence OF
UGANDA

SUW-00-
1. 09:00AM | CR-CO-
0031-2026
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Court Sitting Day /

Justice/Judge/Magistra

Case
Category
Name

Republic of Uganda

CauseList

Main Party Main Party Claim

1 Name

2 Name

Court
Sitting
Type

te (JO) / Court Sitting

Magistrate Gradel
Akena Geoffrey

Name

1. 10:00 AM

SUW-00-
CR-CO-
0098-2026

Criminal
Offence

Director of
Public
Prosecution

VICENT
WOLIMB
WA

WOLIMBWA VICENT
AND OTHERS STILL AT
LARGE ON THE 15TH
DAY OF APRIL 2026 AT
MABOMBO VILLAGE
MASOBO PARISH
LEGENYA SUB COUNTY
IN THE SIRONKO
DISTRICT
,CUT,REMOVED AND
TOOK AWAY
APPROXIMATELY 375
METERS OF AN ARIAL
BOUNDED CABLES
(ABC) FROM A LOW
VOLTAGE ELECTRICITY
SUPPLY LINE SINGLE
PHASE WITHOUT THE
CONCENT OF THE
LICENSEE
(UEDCL)UGANDA
ELECTRICITY
DISTRIBUTION
COMPANY LIMITED.

Hearing
Breif Facts

Chamber
3-Mag
Grade 1l

MOLLY ALICE
ADONG

1. 09:00 AM

SUW-00-
CR-CO-
0110-2026

Criminal
Offence

Director of
Public
Prosecution

SADATI
GIDUDU

cT1

GIDUDU SADAT AND
OTHERSSTILL AT
LARGE BETWEEN
MARCH AND APRIL 2026
AT KANGULUMIRA
TOWN COUNCIL
KAYUMGA DISTRICT
CUT REMOVED AND
TOOK AWAY ELECTRIC
SUPPLY MATERIALS TO
WIT ABC CABLES
WITHOUT THE
CONSENT OF THE
LICENSEE(UEDCL).

CT2KITIMBO SAPIRIAN
ALIASMACHETTE ON
THE 29TH DAY OF APRIL
2026 AT KAMULI
INDUSTRIAL AREA
KUMULI TOWN
COUNCIL KAMULI
DISTRICT STORED OR
OTHERWISE KEPT IN
HIS PREMISES
ELECTRIC SUPPLY LINE
MATERIALSTOWIT
THRES ROLLS OF ABC
CABLESWITHOUT THE
CONSENT OF THE
LICENSEE(UEDCL).

Hearing -
prosecution
case

Court
Room 2-
Mag
GradeOne
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Republic of Uganda

CauseList
Court
Sitting
Type

Case
Category
Name

Court Sitting Day / Main Party Main Party ...

1 Name 2 Name

Justice/Judge/Magistra
te (JO) / Court Sitting

2. 09:00 AM

SUW-00-
CR-CO-
0063-2026

Crimina
Offence

Director of
Public
Prosecution

MUZAFA
RU KIDDU

CT1
THEFT OF ELECTRICITY
C/S 90(1)(a) OF
ELECTRICITY ACT CAP
157

CT2

THEFT OF ELECTRICITY
C/S 90(1) (8)OF
ELECTRICITY ACT CAP
157

Name

Hearing -
defence

Chamber
3- Mag
Gradel

3. 09:00 AM

SUW-00-
CR-CO-
0228-2025

Crimina
Offence

The
Republic of
Uganda

GEOFREY
KASAGA

CT1

KASAGA GEOFREY AND
OTHERSSTILL AT
LARGE ON THE 14TH
DAY OF NOVEMBER
2025 AT NKOK O NJERU
CELL BOMBO TOWN
COUNCIL LUWERO
DISTRICT STORED OR
OTHERWISE KEPT IN
THERE PREMISES
ELECTRIC LINE
MATERIALSTOWIT
ABC CABLESAND
OTHER ELECTRICITY
MATERIALS WITHOUT
THE CONCENT OF THE
LICENSEE(UEDCL)

CT2

KAMOGA GEOFREY
AND OTHERSSTILL AT
LARGE ON THE 12TH
DAY OF 2025 AT
KISINGIRI ZONE BAJJO
PARISG NYIMBWA SUB
COUNTY BOMBO
LUWERO DISTRICT
STORED OR OTHERWISE
KEPT IN HIS PREMISES
ELECTRIC LINE
MATERIALSTOWIT
ABC CABLES
CONDUCTORS AND
OTHER ELECTRICITY
MATERIALS WITHOUT
THE CONCENT OF THE
LICENSE(UEDCL)

Hearing -
prosecution
case

Court
Room 2-
Mag
GradeOne
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Republic of Uganda

CauseList

Case
Category
Name

Court Sitting Day /

Justice/Judge/Magistra

1 Name

Main Party Main Party Claim
2 Name

Court
Sitting
Type

te (JO) / Court Sitting

SUW-00-
CR-CO-
0146-2026

Director of
Public
Prosecution

Crimina

4. 09:00 AM Offence

JACKSON
KABANG
A

KABANGA JACKSON,
SANYA ERIC AND
OTHERSSTILL AT
LARGE BETWEEN 2025
TO JUNE 2026 AT NSASA
VILLAGE, KIRA
DIVISION IN THE
WAKISO DISTRICT
WITHOUT LAWFUL
PERMISSION OF THE
AUTHORITY OR THE
LICENSEE (UGANDA
ELECTRICITY
TRANSMISSION CO. LTD
- UETCL) UNDERTOOK
WORKS OR ENGAGED IN
ACTIVITIES OF MAKING
BRICKS UNDER THE
ELECTRICITY
TRANSMISSION LINE
(WAYLEAVES) WHICH IS
LIKELY TO INTERFERE
WITH ELECTRICAL
INSTALLATION ORTO
CAUSE DANGER TO
ANY PERSON OR
PROPERTY.

Name

For
Mention

Court
Room 2-
Mag
Grade One

SUW-00-
CR-CO-
0147-2026

Director of
Public
Prosecution

Criminal

5. 09:00 AM Offence

ZAKARIA
TABULA

INTERFERENCE WITH
ELECTRICAL
INSTALLATIONS C/S 91
(1) & (2) OF THE
ELECTRICAL ACT,
CAP.157.

For
Mention

Court
Room 2-
Mag
GradeOne

TUESDAY, 07-JUL -
2026

Chief Magistrate
Kamasanyu
Musenze Gladys
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Republic of Uganda

CauseList
o Court
CRLIEE Siaati 1Dy / S Main Party Main Party - . Sitting
Justice/Judge/Magistra Category Claim
o 1 Name 2 Name Type
te (JO) / Court Sitting Name N
ame
CT1
OCOM JUSTINE ON THE
23RD DAY OF
SEPTEMBER 2024,AT

NAMYOYA TRADING
CENTER IN THE
MUKONO
DISTRICT,MANUFUCTU
RED APPROXIMATELY
20LITERSOF X 26
JERRY CANS OF WARAGI
NOT CERTIFIED BY
UGANDA NATIONAL

BEREAU OF
STANDARDS ( UNBS).
SUW-00- | iminal EEEUBLIC JUSTINE Court
1. 09:00 AM | CR-CO- Offence OF OCOM CT 2 Judgment Room 1-
0001-2025 CEANDA OCOM JUSTINE ON THE CM
23RD DAY OF
SEPTEMBER 2024 AT

NAMYOYA TRADING
CENTER IN THE
MUKONONO DISTRICT
MANUFUTURED
APPROXIMATELY 20
LITERS OF X26

JERRY CANS OF WARAGI
WHICH DO NOT
COMFORM WITH THE
REQUIRED STANDARDS
OF USEAS 144:2018
NUETRAL SPIRIT
SPECIFICATION.
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Republic of Uganda
CauseList

Court
Main Party Main Party Claim Sitting Room
1 Name 2 Name Type Name
Name

Court Sitting Day / Case

Justice/Judge/Magistra Category
te (JO) / Court Sitting

CT1
KWIKILIZA SILVER AND
OTHERSSTILL AT
LARGE ON THE 17TH
DAY OF MARCH 2026 AT
ZANA VILLAGE IN THE
WAKISO DISTRICT WAS
FOUND IN POSSESSION
FOR SALE OF 6050
ROLLS OF TOILET
PAPERS THAT DO NOT
CONFORM TO THE
COMPULSARY
STANDARDS
SPECIFICATION UNDER
THE TOILET
SPECIFICATION US
126,2019 CLAUSE 6.4 IN
RELATION TO
LABELLING.
CT2
KWIKILIZA SILVER AND
OTHERSSTILL AT
. LARGE ON THE 17TH
Director of | SILVER _ | DAY OF MARCH 2026 AT | For
publie ion| & ZANA VILLAGE IN THE | Mention
WAKISO DISTRICT WAS
FOUND IN POSSESSION
FOR SALE 6050 ROLLS
OF TOILET PAPAERS
WITHOUT UGANDA
NATIONAL BUREAU OF
STANDARDS
DISTINCTIVE MARK .
CT3
KWIKILIZA SILVER AND
OTHERSSTILL AT
LARGE ON THE 17TH
DAY OF MARCH 2026 AT
ZANA VILLAGE IN THE
WAKISO DISTRICT
APPLIED UGANDA
BUREAU OS
STANDARDS
DISTINCTIVE MARK ON
800 ROLLS OF TOILET
PAPERS WITHOUT
UGANDA NATIONAL
BUREAU OF
STANDARDS PERMIT.

SUW-00-
2. 09:00AM | CR-CO-
0108-2026

Court
Room 1-
CM

Crimina
Offence
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Court Sitting Day /

Justice/Judge/Magistra
te (JO) / Court Sitting

Case
Category
Name

\‘_—/f
Republic of Uganda

CauseList

Main Party Main Party Claim

1 Name

2 Name

Court
Sitting
Type

3. 09:00 AM

SUW-00-
CR-CO-
0111-2026

Criminal
Offence

Director of
Public
Prosecution

STEPHEN
IRUMBA

CT.LBEING IN
POSSESSION FOR SALE
OF COMMODITIES THAT
DO NOT CONFORM TO
UNBS STANDARD
SPECIFICATION C/S 23(1)
,32(2) AND 33(2)(A) OF
THE UGANDA
NATIONAL BUREAU OF
STANDARDSACT CAP
210 AND US 126: 2019
CLAUSE 6.4.

CT:2.BEING IN
POSSESSION FOR SALE
COMMODITIES THAT DO
NOT BEAR UGANDA
NATIONAL BUREAU OF
STANDARDS
DISTINCTIVE MARK C/S
23(2),32(2) , ,33(2)(A) OF
THE UGANDA
NATIONAL BUREAU OF
STANDARDSACT CAP
210.

Name

For
Mention

Court
Room 1-
CM

4. 09:00 AM

SUW-00-
CR-CO-
0126-2025

Crimina
Offence

THE
REPUBLIC
OF
UGANDA

CASSIAN
O OKUMU

CT 1: BEING IN
POSSESSION FOR SALE
NON-CONFORMING
CEMENT CONTARY TO
SECTION 23(1)(2) AND 33
(1)(A) OF THE UNBSACT
CAP 210.

CT 2: BEING IN
POSSESSION FOR SALE
UNDERWEIGHT PRE-
PACKED GOODS,
CONTRARY TO SECTION
26(1), 27,29(1) AND 44(2)
OF THE WEIGHTS AND
MEASURESACT CAP 84

Ruling

Court
Room 1-
CM

5. 09:00 AM

SUW-00-
CR-CO-
0148-2026

Crimina
Offence

Director of
Public
Prosecution

MARVIN
SSENDEG
EYA

CT1: POSSESSION OF
CLASSIFIED DRUGS C/S
27 (2) OF NATIONAL
DRUG POLICY &
AUTHORITY ACT CAP
198

CT2: MANUFACTURE OF
A DRUG OR
PREPARATION WHICH IS
NOT INCLUDED ON THE
NATIONAL

FORMULARY AND
WITHOUT APPROVAL

BY THE DRUG
AUTHORITY C/S 38 (1)
AND 57 (1)(a) AND (d)OF
NATIONAL DRUG
POLICY AND
AUTHORITY ACT
CAP198.

CT3:MANUFACTURE OF
A CLASSIFIED DRUG
WITHOUT SUPERVISION
OF A PHARMACIST C/S
38(3) AND 57 (1) (a) AND
(d) OF THE NATIONAL
DRUG POLICY AND
AUTHORITY ACT,CAP
198.

Hearing

Court
Room 1-
CM
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Court Sitting Day /

Justice/Judge/Magistra

Case
Category
Name

Republic of Uganda
CauseList

Main Party Main Party Claim

1 Name

2 Name

Court
Sitting
Type

te (JO) / Court Sitting

6. 09:00 AM

SUW-00-
CR-CO-
0070-2026

Crimina
Offence

Director of
Public
Prosecution

MARTIN
OWOMUG
ISHA

CT 1: FORGING AND
ALTERING A
CERTIFICATE OF
APPROVAL OF A
PROJECT BRIEF OR
ENVIRONMENTAL
IMPACT ASSESSMENT
CONTRARY TO SECTION
157(G) AND (I) OF THE
NATIONAL
ENVIRONMENT ACT
CAP 181

CT 2: FORGING AND
ALTERING A
CERTIFICATE OF
APPROVAL OF A
PROJECT BRIEF OR
ENVIRONMENTAL
IMPACT ASSESSMENT
CONTRARY TO SECTION
157(G) AND (I) OF THE
NATIONAL
ENVIRONMENT ACT
CAP 181

Name

Hearing
Breif Facts

Court
Room 1-
CM

7. 09:00 AM

SUW-00-
CR-CO-
0161-2026

Crimina
Offence

Director of
Public
Prosecution

WILLIAM
MAYANJA

MAYANJA WILLIAM
BETWEEN DECEMBER
2025 AND JUNE 2026 AT
MULAGO 11 PARISH
KAWEMPE
DIVISION,KAMPALA
DISTRICT TAPPED OR
CAUSED TOBE MADE A
CONNECTION WITH
OVERHEAD SERVICE
WIRE OF THE
LICENSEE(UEDCL)

Hearing
Breif Facts

Court
Room 1-
CM

8. 09:00 AM

SUW-00-
CR-CO-
0160-2026

Crimina
Offence

Director of
Public
Prosecution

MUMBJA
NABALOG
A

NABALOGA MUMBEJA
KHAWA BETWEEN
DECEMBER 2025 AND
JUNE 2026 AT MULAGO
11 PARISH,KAWEMPE
DIVISION ,KAMPALA
DISTRICT TAPPED OR
CAUSED TO BE MADE A
CONNECTION WITH
OVERHEAD WIRE OF
THE LICENSEE(UEDCL)

Hearing
Breif Facts

Court
Room 1-
CM

9. 09:00 AM

SUW-00-
CR-CO-
0035-2026

Crimina
Offence

THE
REPUBLIC
OF
UGANDA

JOSEPH
SEMAND

CT1: CONSPIRACY TO
COMMIT A FELONY
CONTRARY TO SECTION
363 OF THE PENAL CODE
CAP 128

CT 2: INTERFERENCE
WITH METERS, WORKS
OR PUBLIC LAMPS
CONTRARY TO SECTION
83(1)(A) AND (2) OF THE
ELECTRICITY ACT CAP
157.

CT 3: INTERFERENCE
WITH METERS, WORKS
OR PUBLIC LAMPS
CONTRARY TO SECTION
83(1)(A) AND (2) OF THE
ELECTRICITY ACT CAP
157

For
Mention

Court
Room 1-
CM
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Court Sitting Day /

Justice/Judge/Magistra
te (JO) / Court Sitting

10. 09:00
AM

SUW-00-
CR-CO-
0099-2026

Case
Category
Name

Crimina
Offence

Republic of Uganda
CauseList

Main Party Main Party Claim

1 Name

Director of
Public
Prosecution

2 Name

MUHAMM
AD
WASWA

WASWA MUHAMMAD
ON THE 16TH DAY OF
APRIL 2026 AT
NTENJERU A VILLAGE
KAYUNGA TOWN
COUNCIL IN KAYUNGA
DISTRICT TAMPERED
AND ADJUSTED
ELECTRICITY WIRE SO
ASTO CAUSE HARM TO
HUMAN LIFE OR
DAMAGED THE
ELECTRICITY
INSTALLATION OF
UGANDA ELECTRICITY
DISTIBUTION COMPANY
LIMITED (UEDCL).

Court
Sitting
Type
Name

Sentencing

Court
Room 1-
CM

Magistrate Gradel
Akena Geoffrey

1. 09:00 AM

SUW-00-
CR-CO-
0206-2025

Crimina
Offence

The
Republic of
Uganda

AUSTINE
AKANKW
ASA

CT:1 AKANKWASA
AUSTINE AND OTHERS
STILL AT LARGE ON
THE 7TH DAY OF JULY
2025 AT BUKARWE
VILLAGE IN THE
KANUNGU DISTRICT
CUT AND REMOVED
METERS OF AERIAL
BOUNDED
COUNDUCTOR WIRES
OF ABOUT 400 METERS
WITHOUT THE
CONSENT OF THE
LICENSEE - UGANDA
ELECTRICITY
DISTRIBUTION
COMPANY LIMITED
(UEDCL).

Hearing -
prosecution
case

Court
Room 4 -
Magistrate
Gradel

MOLLY ALICE
ADONG

1. 09:00 AM

SUW-00-
CR-CO-
0051-2026

Crimina
Offence

Director of
Public
Prosecution

MICHEAL
JAGGWE

POSSESSION OF NON-
TYPE APPROVED
EQUIPMENT,
CONTRARY TO
REGULATIONS 7 AND 33
(b) OF THE UGANDA
COMMUNICATIONS
(EQUIPMENT TYPE
APPROVAL
REGULATIONS ,2019.

Hearing -
prosecution
case

Chamber
3- Mag
Gradel

2. 09:00 AM

SUW-00-
CR-CO-
0164-2026

Crimina
Offence

Director of
Public
Prosecution

KENNETH
AKENA

THEFT OF ELECTRICITY
CONTRARY TO SECTION
90(1)(a) AND (2 )(b)OF
ELECTRICITY ACT CAP
157.

For
Mention

Court
Room 2-
Mag
GradeOne

3. 09:00 AM

SUW-00-
CR-CO-
0165-2026

Crimina
Offence

Director of
Public
Prosecution

EDDY
MUBARA
KA

THEFT OF ELECTRICITY
CONTRARY TO SECTION
90(1)(a) OF THE
ELECTRICITY ACT CAP
157.

For
Mention

Court
Room 2-
Mag
GradeOne
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Court Sitting Day /

Justice/Judge/Magistra

Case
Category
Name

Republic of Uganda
CauseList

Main Party Main Party Claim

1 Name

2 Name

Court
Sitting
Type

te (JO) / Court Sitting

4. 09:00 AM

SUW-00-
CR-CO-
0169-2026

Crimina
Offence

Director of
Public
Prosecution

LAWREN
CE
KIWANDA

INTERFERENCE WITH
METERSWORKS OR
PUBLIC LAMPS C/S 88(1)
(8) AND (2) OF THE
ELECTRICITY ACT CAP
157.

Name

For
Mention

Court
Room 2-
Mag
Grade One

5. 09:00 AM

SUW-00-
CR-CO-
0094-2026

Crimina
Offence

Director of
Public
Prosecution

PAUL
KAKOOzZ

KAKOZA PAUL AND
TENYWA BANE ON THE
8TH DAY OF APRIL 2026
AT KASAYI VILLAGE
BUKERERE WARD
GOMA DIVISION IN THE
MUKONO DISTRICT
MOVED FROM ONE
PLACE TOANOTHER A
METER NO 234530865
AND OTHER ELECTRIC
EQUIPMENT
IMATERIALSTOWIT A
PAIR OF
CLIMBERSASAFETY
BELT,A UEDCL
OVERALL AND UEDCL
OVERCOAT WITHOUT
THE CONSENT OF THE
LICENSEE (UGANDA
ELECTRICITY
DISTRIBUTION
COMPANY LIMITED.

Sentencing

Court
Room 2-
Mag
Grade One

6. 09:00 AM

SUW-00-
CR-CO-
0170-2026

Crimina
Offence

Director of
Public
Prosecution

HASSAN
OKIA

THEFT OF ELECTRICITY
CONTRARY TO SECTION
90 (1) (@) AND (2) (b) OF
ELECTRICITY ACT CAP.
157.

For
Mention

Court
Room 2-
Mag
Grade One

7. 09:00 AM

SUW-00-
CR-CO-
0091-2026

Crimina
Offence

Director of
Public
Prosecution

RONALD
MUSOBA

MUSOBA RONALD ON
THE 31ST DAY OF
MARCH 2026 AT
TSABANYANYA
CELL,INDUSTRAL
DIVISION IN THE
MBALE CITY STORED IN
HIS PREMISISAN
ELECTRICITY METER
NUMBER U1156719 AND
OTHER ELECTRICITY
MATERIALSTOWIT CIU
YAKA ,CLIMBING
IRON,STAIN CLUMBS
CIRCUT BREAKERS AND
EMPTY METER BOX
WITHOUT ACONSENT
OF THE LINCENSEE OF
UGANDA ELECTRICITY
DISTRIBUTION
COMPANY
LIMITED(UEDCL)

Judgment/R
uling
Pronounce
ment

Court
Room 2-
Mag
Grade One
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Republic of Uganda
CauseList

Court
Sitting
Type
Name

Case
Category

Court Sitting Day / Room

Main Party Main Party Claim
Name

1 Name 2 Name

Justice/Judge/Magistra
te (JO) / Court Sitting

8. 09:00 AM

SUW-00-
CR-CO-
0156-2025

Crimina
Offence

THE
REPUBLIC
OF
UGANDA

ESAU
DDUMBA

CT1

DDUMBA ESAU AND
OTHERSSTILL AT
LARGE ON THE 24TH
DAY OF JULY 2025 AT
MWERA VILLAGE
INKAKIRI SUBCOUNTY
IN THE WAKISO
DISTRICT ,REMOVED
AND TOOK AWAY ONE
ELECTRIC POLE ,SIXTY
METERS OF ALUMINIUM
CONDUCTOR ,TWO
REAL INSULATORS
,TWO D-IRONS AND
TWO BOLTS FROM A
LOW VOLTAGE
ELECTRICITY LINE
WITHOUT THE
CONSENT OF THE
LICENSEE UGANDA
ELECTRICITY
DISTRIBUTION
COMPANY LTD.

CT2

DDUMBA ESAU AND
OTHERSSTILL AT
LARGE ON THE 24TH
DAY OF JULY 2025 AT
MWERA VILLAGE IN
KAKIRI SUBCOUNTY IN
THE WAKISO DISTRICT
,MOVED AND TOOK
AWAY TWO ELECTRIC
POLES FROM THE
RESIDENCE OF
SSENTONGO ROBERT
TO THE RESIDENCE OF
MATOVU, WITHOUT
THE CONSENT OF THE
LINCENSEE UGANDA
DISTRIBUTION
COMPANY LTD.

Judgment/R
uling
Pronounce
ment

Court
Room 2-
Mag
Grade One

9. 09:00 AM

SUW-00-
CR-CO-
0149-2026

Crimina
Offence

Director of
Public
Prosecution

MOHAMM
ubu
KATONG
OLE

POSSESSING
SUSPECTED STOLEN
PROPERTY CONTRARY
TO SECTION 295(1) OF
THE PENAL CODE ACT.

For
Mention

Court
Room 2-
Mag
GradeOne

WEDNESDAY, 08-
JUL-2026

Magistrate Gradel
Akena Geoffrey

1. 10:00 AM

SUW-00-
CR-CO-
0089-2026

Criminal
Offence

Director of
Public
Prosecution

ISAAC
MUGULU
Sl

INTERFERANCE WITH
ELECTRIC SUPPLY
LINES CONTRARY TO
SECTION 88(1)(b) AND 2
OF THE ELECTRIC ACT
CAP 157.

Hearing

Chamber
3- Mag
Gradel
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Court Sitting Day /

Justice/Judge/Magistra

Case
Category
Name

Republic of Uganda

CauseList

Main Party Main Party Claim

1 Name

2 Name

te (JO) / Court Sitting

2. 10:00 AM

SUW-00-
CR-CO-
0116-2026

Crimina
Offence

Director of
Public
Prosecution

MUZAHA
MU
WANSAD
HA

CT:1 WANSADHA
MUZAHAMU AND
OTHERSSTILL AT
LARGE ON THE 3RD
DAY OF MAY 2026 AT
NALWEGOL WEIRE
VILLAGE BUGWERI
DISTRICT CUT,
REMOVED AND TOOK
AWAY ELECTRICITY
SUPPLY LINE
MATERIALSTOWIT
ABC CABLES FROM
FOUR ELECTRICITY
POLES WITHOUT THE
CONSENT OF THE
LICENSEE (UEDCL).

For
Mention

Chamber
3- Mag
Gradel

3. 10:00 AM

SUW-00-
CR-CO-
0139-2026

Crimina
Offence

Director of
Public
Prosecution

JOSEPH
LUBEGA

CT1

INTERFERENCE WITH
ELECTRIC SUPPLY
LINES CONTRARY TO
SECTION 88(1)(b) AND 2
OF THE ELECTRIC ACT
CAP157.

CT2

PERSONATION
CONTRARY TO SECTION
381 AND 382 OF THE
PENAL CODE ACT CAP
128.

Hearing -
prosecution
case

Chamber
3-Mag
Gradel

4. 11:00 AM

SUW-00-
CR-CO-
0068-2026

Crimina
Offence

Director of
Public
Prosecution

DENIS
BUMPENJ
E

CT: 1: INTERFERENCE
WITH METERS, WORKS
OR PUBLIC LAMPS C/S
88 (1) (c) AND (2) OF
ELECTRICITY ACT CAP.
157.

Hearing -
defence

Court
Room 4 -
Magistrate
Gradel

MOLLY ALICE
ADONG

1. 09:00 AM

SUW-00-
CR-CO-
0145-2026

Crimina
Offence

Director of
Public
Prosecution

WILSON
MUKIIBI

CT 1: REPAIRING
WEIGHING EQUIPMENT
WITHOUT A VALID
UGANDA NATIONAL
BUREAU OF
STANDARDS LICENSE
C/S 24(2) AND 44(2) OF
THE WEIGHTS AND
MEASURESACT CAP 84

CT 2: OBTAINING
MONEY BY FALSE
PRETENSE C/S 304 AND
3035 OF THE PENAL
CODEACT

Hearing -
prosecution
case

Court
Room 2-
Mag
GradeOne
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Court Sitting Day /

Justice/Judge/Magistra

Case
Category
Name

Republic of Uganda
CauselList

Main Party Main Party Claim

1 Name

2 Name

te (JO) / Court Sitting

2. 09:00 AM

SUW-00-
CR-CO-
0079-2026

Crimina
Offence

Director of
Public
Prosecution

WILLY
KATABIL
A

C1: INSTALLATION OF
ELECTRICITY WIRING
WITHOUT AN
INSTALLATION PERMIT
C/S92 (1) AND (2) OF
THE ELECTRICITY ACT
CAP 157.

C11: INTERFERENCE
WITH METERS ,WORKS
OR PUBLIC LAMPS C/S
88 (1) (d) AND (2) AND OF
THE ELECTRICITY ACT
CAP157.

Hearing -
prosecution
case

Court
Room 2-
Mag
Grade One

3. 09:00 AM

SUW-00-
CR-CO-
0141-2026

Crimina
Offence

Director of
Public
Prosecution

PETER
BYAKATO
NDA

CT1
BYAKATONDA PETER
ON THE 16TH DAY OF
APRIL 2026 AT NAJJA
BUIKWE DISTRICT
INSTALLED
ELECTRICAL WIRING
OR EXTENSIONS TO THE
PREMISES OF PAUL
KATO MUKALAZI
WITHOUT FIRST
OBTAINING AN
INSTALLATION PERMIT
ISSUED BY THE
AUTHORITY.

CT2

BYAKATONDA PETER
ON THE 16TH DAY OF
APRIL 2026 AT DUNGI
NGOGWE PARISH IN
THE BUIKWE DISTRICT
STORED OR OTHERWISE
KEPT IN HIS PREMISES
ELECTRICAL SUPPLY
LINE MATERIALSTO
ELECTRICITY WIRES
AND ELECTRICITY
METERS WITHOUT THE
CONSENT OF THE
LICENSEE (UEDCL)

Hearing -
prosecution
case

Court
Room 2-
Mag
Grade One

4. 09:00 AM

SUW-00-
CR-CO-
0092-2026

Crimina
Offence

Director of
Public
Prosecution

MARTIN
WASWA

KOKO WASWA MARTIN
ON THE 06TH DAY
APIRL 2026 AT AROUND
11,00 HOURS AT
KAWUWA CELL
KYEBANDO PARISH
NANSANA MUNICIPAL
COUNCIL IN THE
WAKISO DISTRICT
,UNBOLTED ,REMOVED
AND TOOK AWAY
ELCTRIC TPWER
MATERIALS TO
WIT;BOLTSNUTS,AND
WASHERS FROM
TOWER NO KM036 ON
THE KAWANDA-
MUTUNDWE
TRANSMISSION LINE
WITHOUT THE
CONSENT OF THE
LINCENSEE OF OWNER
(UGANDA ELECTRICITY
DISTRIBUTION
COMPANY LIMITED
UEDCL)

Hearing -
prosecution
case

Court
Room 2-
Mag
Grade One
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Republic of Uganda
CauseList

Court Sitting Day / Case Main Party Main Party ..

1 Name 2 Name

Justice/Judge/Magistra Category
te (JO) / Court Sitting

MUGERWA GODFREY
ON THE 12TH DAY OF
APRIL 2026 AT NYENDO
MARKET NYENDO
MUKUNGWE DIVISION
IN THE MASAKA CITY Court
SUW-00- Criminal Director of | GODFREY | WILLFULLY AND Hearing - Room 2-

5. 09:00AM | CR-CO- Offence Public MUGERW | UNLAWFULLY prosecution Ma
0100-2026 Prosecution | A INTERFEARED WITH case Gr agd eOne
ELECTRICITY SUPPLY

LINEBY CUTTING
DOWN
APPROXIMATELY 20
METERS OF ABC
SUPPLY CABLE WIRE.

CT;1SELLING GOODS
WITH FALSE MARKS
CONTRARY TO SECTION
77[C] OF THE
TRADEMARKSACT CAP
225.

CT;2 SELLING GOODS
WITH FALSE MARKS
CONTRARY TO SECTION
77[C] OF THE
TRADEMARK ACT CAP
225.

CT;3FALSELY
APPLYING A
REGISTERED
TRADEMARK
CONTRARY TO SECTION
75 (1) (A) OF THE
TRADEMARKSACT CAP.
225.

CT;4FASELY APPLYING :
SUW-00- A The ’ Hearing -
6. 09:00AM | CR-CO- g]r‘lfmlnal Republic of BRUHAN | A REGISTERED prosecution Room 2-
0234-2025 ence Uganda MBABAZI | TRADEMARK case Mag

CONTRARY TO SECTION Grade One
75 (1) (A) OF THE
TRADEMARKSACT CAP.
225.

Court

CT5: MANUFACTURE OR
POSSESSION OF DYE OR
INSTRUMENTS FOR USE
IN THE COMMISSION OF
AN OFFENCE
CONTRARY TO SECTION
76 (1) (A) OF THE
TRADEMARKSACT CAP.
225.

CT6: MANUFACTURE OR
POSSESSION OF
INSTRUMENTS FOR USE
IN THE COMMISSION OF
AN OFFENCE
CONTRARY TO SECTION
76 (1) (A) OF THE
TRADEMARKSACT CAP.
225.

THURSDAY, 09-
JUL -2026
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Court Sitting Day /

Justice/Judge/Magistra

Case
Category
Name

Republic of Uganda
CauseList

Main Party Main Party Claim

1 Name

2 Name

Court
Sitting
Type

te (JO) / Court Sitting

Chief Magistrate
Kamasanyu
Musenze Gladys

Name

1. 08:59 AM

SUW-00-
CR-CO-
0113-2026

Crimina
Offence

Director of
Public
Prosecution

VICENT
HAPPY

CT:1.ENGAGING IN
TRADE OF WILDLIFE
PRODUCTSWITHOUT A
PERMIT CONTRARY TO
SECTION 36(1),(3) AND
70(a) OF THE UGANDA
WILDLIFE ACT, CAP 315.

CT:11.CONSPIRACY TO
COMMIT A FELONY
CONTRARY TO SECTION
263 OF THE PENAL CODE
ACT 128.

Hearing
reply

Court
Room 1-
CM

2. 09:00 AM

SUW-00-
CR-CO-
0131-2026

Criminal
Offence

Director of
Public
Prosecution

ADYHAY
E
NIYONZI
MA

NIYONZIMA ADUHAYE
ON THE 30TH OF MAY
2026WHILE AT
KYALOZA AREAS
WITHIN BUGOMA
CENTRAL FOREST WAS
FOUND TAKING FOREST
PRODUCE TOEIT
TIMBERS USING AN
ISUZU VEHICLE UBM
507P WITHOUT A
LAWFUL AUTHORITY.

Hearing

Court
Room 1-
CM

3. 09:00 AM

SUW-00-
CR-CO-
0138-2026

Crimina
Offence

Director of
Public
Prosecution

YEREMIY
Al KIIZA

CT1
CARRYING OUT
PROHIBITED
ACTIVITIESIN A
FOREST RESERVE C/S
13(1) AND (2) OF THE
NATIONAL FORESTRY
AND TREE PLANTING
ACT , Cap 160

CT2
CARRYING OUT
PROHIBITED
ACTIVITIESIN A
FOREST RESERVE C/S
13(1) AND (2) OF THE
NATIONAL FORESTRY
AND TREE PLANTING
ACT , Cap 160

Hearing
Breif Facts

Court
Room 1-
CM

4. 09:00 AM

SUW-00-
CR-CO-
0134-2026

Crimina
Offence

Director of
Public
Prosecution

AMYERI
NIYONZI
MA

CARRYING OUT
PROHIBITED
ACTIVITIESIN A
FOREST RESERVE C/S 13
(1) AND (2) OF THE
NATIONAL FORESTRY
AND TREE PLANTING
ACT Cap 160.

Hearing

Court
Room 1-
CM
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Republic of Uganda

CauselList
Court Sitting Day / Case : .
Justice/Judge/Magistra Category Il\diiglrfearty lg/lzlillglnfearty Claim
te (JO) / Court Sitting Name
WAISWA MUFUBIRO
ALIASRAYAN AND
OTHERSSTILL AT
LARGE ON THE 9TH
DAY OF APRIL 2026 AT
SUW-00- | iy | Directorof | MUFUMBI | pat il IN THE Court
5. 09:00AM | CR-CO- Offence Public RO WAS FOUND IN Sentencing | Room 1-
0095-2026 Prosecution | WAISWA POSSESSION OF CM
PROTECTED WILDLIFE
SPECIMEN TO WIT 02
EGYPTIAN COBRA
SNAKES WITHOUT A
PERMIT.
POSSESSION OF
SUW-00- Criminal Director of | EMMANU | PROTECTED WILDLIFE Court
6. 09.00AM | CR-CO- | gmii@ | public EL SPECIMENS C/S71(1) (b) | Hearing | Room 1-
0158-2026 Prosecution | EPIANGU | OF THE UGANDA CM
WILDLIFE ACT CAP 315.
POSSESSION OF
: WILDLIFE PROTECTED
. SUW-00- | crimina | DIreCtor of | picARD | SPECIMEN WITHOUT | For Court
7. 09:00AM | CR-CO- Off Public OKIYA PERMISSION C/S Menti Room 1-
0156-2026 | OM€® | prosecution ention | o
71(1)(A)(b) OF THE
WILDLIFE ACT CAP 315.
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Republic of Uganda
CauseList

Court
Main Party Main Party ~q_. Sitting
1 Name 2 Name Claim

Court Sitting Day / Case

Justice/Judge/Magistra Category

o Type
te (JO) / Court Sitting Name Name

CT1
ODONGO DENIS AND
OTHERS STILL AT
LARGE ON THE 14TH
DAY OF JANUARY 2026
AT WATKWIYO CELL
PTCIN PAKWACH
DISTRICT WAS FOUND
IN POSSESSION OF A
TAIL OF
HIPPOPOTAMUS
WITHOUT A PERMIT .
CT2
ODONGO DENIS
JAMTHO AGNES AND
OTHERSSTILL AT
LARGE ON THWE 14TH
DAY OF JANUARY 2026
AT WATKWIYO CELL
PTC IN PAKWACH
DISTRIC WERE FOUN IN
POSSESSION OF FRESH
MEAT AND TWO (02)
HORNS OF ORIBI
EITHOUT A PERMIT.
CT3
JAMTHO AGNES AND
OTHRSSTILL AT LARGE
ON THE 14TH DAY OF
JANUARY 2026 AT
WATKWIYO CELL PTC
IN PAKWACH DISTRICT
WAS FOUND IN
POSSESSION OF 06
THE PIECES OF SUNDRIED
Crimina | REPUBLIC| DENIS a}fllvggpooﬁﬁmus Plea ggg{rﬁ .
Offence S(FBANDA ODONGO WITHOUT A PERMIT. Bargaining CM
CT4
NYAMUTOROORO
GORETY AND OTHERS
STILL AT LARGE ON
THE 14TH DAY OF
JANUARY 2026 AT
WATKWIYO CELL PTC
IN PAKWACH DISTRICT
WAS FOUN IN
POSSESSION OF
FIFTEEN (15) PIECES OF
SMOKED MEAT
WITHOUT A PERMIT
CT5
NYAMUTOORO GORETY
AND OTHERSSTILL AT
LARGE ON THE 14TH
DAY OF JANUARY 2026
IN WATWIYO CELLS
PTC IN PAKWACH
DISTRICT WERE FOUND
IN POSSESSION OF
NINE(09) SMOKED MEAT
OF UGANDA KOB
EITHOUT A PERMIT.
CT6
ONENCAN ALFRED AND
OTHERSSTILL AT
LARGE ON THE 14TH
DAY OF JANUARY AT
WATKWIYO CELL PTC
IN PAKWACH DISTRICT
WAS FOUND IN
POSSESSION OF FRESH
MEAT AND NINE (90

SUW-00-
8. 09:00AM | CR-CO-
0019-2026
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Court Sitting Day /

Justice/Judge/Magistra

Case
Category
Name

Republic of Uganda
CauseList

Main Party Main Party Claim

1 Name

2 Name

Court
Sitting
Type

Room
Name

te (JO) / Court Sitting

HORNS OF WORTHOG
WITHOUT APERMIT.

Name

9. 09:00 AM

SUW-00-
CR-CO-
0082-2026

Criminal
Offence

Director of
Public
Prosecution

JOE OJOK

OJOK JOE ON THE 24TH
DAY OF MARCH 2026 AT
GOLDEN GUEST HOUSE
KAMDINI TOWN
COUNCIL IN THE OYAM
DISTRICT WAS FOUND
IN POSSESSION OF
PROTECTED WILDLIFE
SPECIMEN TOWIT O2
PANGOLIN SKINSWITH
SCALES WEIGHING 7.85
KILOGRAMS.

Hearing
Breif Facts

Court
Room 1-
CM

10. 09:00
AM

SUW-00-
CR-CO-
0112-2026

Criminal
Offence

Director of
Public
Prosecution

JOB
CHELENG
AT

CT: 1: ENTERING A
WILDLIFE PROTECTED
AREA WITHOUT
WITHOUT AUTHORITY
CONTRARY TO SECTION
30 (1) AND 70 (a) OF
UGANDA WILDLIFE ACT
CAP.315.

CT: 11: HUNTING AND
KILLING OF WILDLIFE
PROTECTED SPECIMEN
CONTRARY TO SECTION
71 (1) (8) OF THE
UGANDA WILDLIFE ACT
CAP. 315.

Plea
Bargaining

Court
Room 1-
CM

11. 09:00
AM

SUW-00-
CR-CO-
0081-2026

Crimina
Offence

Director of
Public
Prosecution

PHILLIPS
OKETCH

POSSESSION OF
PROTECTED WILDLIFE
SPECIMEN CONTRARY
TO SECTION 71(1) (b) OF
THE UGANDA WILDLIFE
ACT CAP315.

Hearing
Breif Facts

Court
Room 1-
CM

12. 09:00
AM

SUW-00-
CR-CO-
0170-2025

Crimina
Offence

THE
REPUBLIC
OF
UGANDA

JALON
LAKONY

LAKONY JALON
,OMARA ALEX ON THE
19TH DAY OF AUGUST
2025 AT ADIBUK
JUNCTION IN THE
NWOYA DISTRICT \WRE
FOUND IN POSSESSION
OF PROTECTED
WILDLIFE SPECIMEN TO
WIT 14 CUT PICIES OF
ELEPHANT TASKS
WEIGHING 45
KILOGRAMS WITHOUT
A PERMIT.

Plea
Bargaining

Court
Room 1-
CM

13. 09:00
AM

SUW-00-
CR-CO-
0090-2026

Crimina
Offence

Director of
Public
Prosecution

HAKUMA
DA
SEMAYAZ
A

POSSESSION OF
PROTECTED WILDLIFE
SPECIMEN CONTRARY
TO SECTION 71(1)(b) OF
THE UGANDA WILDLIFE
ACT CAP315.

Sentencing

Court
Room 1-
CM

Magistrate Grade
Akena Geoffrey
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Court Sitting Day /

Justice/Judge/Magistra

Case
Category
Name

Republic of Uganda
CauselList

Main Party Main Party Claim

1 Name

2 Name

Court
Sitting
Type

te (JO) / Court Sitting

1. 10:00 AM

SUW-00-
CR-CO-
0071-2026

Crimina
Offence

Director of
Public
Prosecution

MUSITAF
A
MWIRUG
AZU

CT1: INTERFERENCE
WITH METERS, WORKS
OR PUBLIC LAMPS C/S
88 (1) (c) & (2) OF THE
ELECTRICITY ACT, CAP.
157.

Name

Hearing

Chamber
3- Mag
Gradel

2. 10:00 AM

SUW-00-
CR-CO-
0163-2026

Crimina
Offence

Director of
Public
Prosecution

LIVINGST
ON
MUGAMB
E

MUGAMBE
LIVINGSTONE ON THE
17TH DAY OF JUNE 2026
AT NAMAWOJOLO
VILLAGE NEAR UETCL
MUKONO NORTH
SUBSTATION IN THE
NAMA SUBCOUNTY
MUKONO DISTRICT
REMOVED AND TOOK
AWAY ELECTRIC
SUPPLY MATERIALS TO
WIT TRANSMISSION
TOWER PLATES
WITHOUT THE
CONSENT OF THE
LICENSEE OR OWNER
(UGANDA ELECTRICITY
TRANSMISSION
COMPANY LIMITED-
UETCL)

For
Mention

Chamber
3- Mag
Gradel

MOLLY ALICE
ADONG

1. 09:00 AM

SUW-00-
CR-CO-
1080-2022

Crimina
Offence

H.CV
REDDY &
ANOTHER

For
Mention

Court
Room 2-
Mag
Grade One

2. 09:00 AM

SUW-00-
CR-CO-
0107-2026

Crimina
Offence

Director of
Public
Prosecution

DOUGLAS
KAAYA

cT

KAAYA DOUGLASAND
OTHERSSTILL AT
LARGE ON THE 4TH
DAY OF DECEMBER 2024
AT NIRA OFFICE
MAKINDYE IN THE
KAMPALA DISCLOSED
OF NATIONAL
IDENTIFICATION AND
REGISTRATION
AUTHORITY (NIRA)
DATA TOWIT
NATIONAL IDENTITY
CARD DETAILS OF
NABULIME SCOVIA TO
UMAR BASHIR
WITHOUT THE
AUTHORITYS CONSENT.

DOUGLAS AND OTHERS
STILL AT LARGE ON
THE 4TH DAY OF
DECEMBER 2024 AT
NIRA OFFICE
MAKINDYE IN THE
KAMPALA PROCESSED
NABULIME SCOVIASTO
WIT; NATIONAL
IDENTIFICATION CARD
DETAILS WITHOUT
HER CONSENT.

For
Mention

Court
Room 2-
Mag
GradeOne
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Court Sitting Day / Case : .
Justice/Judge/Magistra Category Il\diiglrr{’earty g/lﬁgrrlfearty Claim
te (JO) / Court Sitting Name
CT1. INTERFERENCE
WITH METERS,WORKS
OR PUBLIC LAMPS C/S
83(1)()AND(2) OF THE
ELECTRICITY ACT CAP Court
SUW-00- | ~riminal Director of | SILVER 157. Hearing- | oo o,
3. 09:00AM | CR-CO- Offence Public TUMWEK prosecution Ma
0150-2026 Prosecution | WASE CT2.INTERFERENCE case Gr a% eOne
WITH METERS ,WORKS
OR PUBLIC LAMPSC/S
88(1)(b)AND (2) OF THE
ELECTRICITY ACT CAP
157.
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Case
Category
Name

Court Sitting Day /

Justice/Judge/Magistra

1 Name

Main Party Main Party Claim
2 Name

Court
Sitting
Type

te (JO) / Court Sitting

THE
Crimina REPUBLIC
Offence OF
UGANDA

SUW-00-
CR-CO-
0192-2025

4. 09:00 AM

JAMAL
SSENFUK

CT:1

SSENFUKA JAMAL,
AIRTEL UGANDA
LIMITED AND OTHERS
STILL AT LARGE ON 8TH
APRIL 2020 IN KAMPALA
DISTRICT OR
THEREABOUT
UNLAWFULLY
OBTAINED PERSONAL
DATA RELATING TO
MULINDA HABERT TO
WIT HISNATIONAL
IDENTIFICATION CARD
WHICH ISHELD OR
PROCEEDED BY
NATIONAL
IDENTIFICATION
REGISTRATION
AUTHORITY (NIRA)
CT:2

UNLAWFUL OBTAINING
OF PERSONAL DATA
CONTRARY TO SECTION
35(1) & (2) OF THE DATA
PROTECTION AND
PRIVACY ACT CAP. 97
CT:3

UNLAWFUL OBTAINING
OF PERSONAL DATA
CONTRARY TO SECTION
35(1) & (2) OF THE DATA
PROTECTION AND
PRIVACY ACT CAP. 97
CT:4

UNLAWFUL OBTAINING
OF PERSONAL DATA
CONTRARY TO SECTION
35(1) & (2) OF THE DATA
PROTECTION AND
PRIVACY ACT CAP. 97
CT:5

UNLAWFUL OBTAINING
OF PERSONAL DATA
CONTRARY TO SECTION
35(1) & (2) OF THE DATA
PROTECTION AND
PRIVACY ACT CAP. 97
CT:6

UNLAWFUL OBTAINING
OF PERSONAL DATA
CONTRARY TO SECTION
35(1) & (2) OF THE DATA
PROTECTION AND
PRIVACY ACT CAP. 97
CT:7

UNLAWFUL OBTAINING
OF PERSONAL DATA
CONTRARY TO SECTION
35(1) & (2) OF THE DATA
PROTECTION AND
PRIVACY ACT CAP. 97
CT:8

UNLAWFUL
PROCESSING OF
PERSONAL DATA
CONTRARY TO SECTION
7 (1) OF THE DATA
PROTECTION AND
PRIVACY ACT CAP. 97
AND REGULATION 34 (1)
& (2) OF THE DATA
PROTECTION AND

Name

For
Mention

Court
Room 2-
Mag
GradeOne
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o Court
CRLIEE Siaati 1Dy / S Main Party Main Party - . Sitting
Justice/Judge/Magistra Category Claim
o 1 Name 2 Name Type
te (JO) / Court Sitting Name N
ame
PRIVACY REGULATIONS
2021 AND MORE 5 OF
THE SAME (CT:9, CT:10,
CT:11,CT:12,CT:13 &
CT:14).
FRIDAY, 10-JUL -
2020
MOLLY ALICE
ADONG
DICKSON
. SUW00- | Criminal MUBIRU For Chamber
1 0900AM | CRCO 4 | Offence | —— ASHLEY Mention | & Mag
& ANOR
SUW-00- | v DICKSON | DICKSON Chamber
. Criminal MUBIRU For
2. 09:00AM | CR-CO- Offence MUBIRU ASHLEY Mention 3-Mag
0191-2024 ASHLEY Gradel
& ANOR
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